
BOTTLES

Heineken
Budweiser
Sol
Tiger
Desperado

Bulmers Original
Smirnoff Ice

DRAUGHT

Moretti
Amstel
Strongbow Dark Fruit

SLAMMERS & SHOOTERS

Silver Tequila
Gold Tequila

Patron Silver
Patron Café

White Sambuca
Black Sambuca

B-52
Kahula, Baileys & Cointreau.

Slippery Nipple
White Sambuca & Baileys.

Jäger Bomb
Splash Energy Drink & Jagermeister.

Skittle Bomb
Splash Energy Drink & Cointreau.

Btl Bkt (6)

Half Pint

Shot Btl

WINES & PROSECCO

Sauvignon Blanc
(Invenio)

Viognier
(Domain De La Baume)

Zinfandel Rosé
(O&E)

Provence Rosé
(Domaine De Martyrs)

Merlot
(Invenio)

Syrah
(Domaine De La Baume)

Prosecco
(Vaporetto)

CHAMPAGNES

Lanson
Perrier Jouët
Veuve Cliquot
Bollinger
Laurent Perrier Rosé
Laurent Perrier Vintage
Laurent Perrier Grand Siecle
Dom Perignon
Louis Roederer Cristal
Dom Perignon Rosé
Armand de Brignac

SOFT DRINKS

Coke/Diet Coke
Lemonade
Red Alert
Red Bull
Fruit Juices
Tonic Water
Dry Ginger
Mineral Water

£1.00
£1.00
-
£1.50
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
-

£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£2
£2
£3

Splash Glass

£6.50

-

£22

£30

£6.50
-

£22

£30

£6.50

-

£6.95

£22

£31

£39

Glass 175ml Btl £70
£70
£85
£100
£110
£115
£310
£225
£350
£425
£800

Btl

CHAMPAGNE MAGNUMS

Veuve Cliquot
Laurent Perrier Rosé
Dom Perignon

£160
£210
£425

Btl

Please note that any credit card purchases will show
on your statement as our Parent Company Name.

All products are subject to supplier availability.
If your particular choice is unavailable we will
offer you a suitable alternative.

www.fyeo.co.uk
2 FREE jugs of mixer included in bottle price.

VODKA

Smirnoff Black
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Ciroc (all flavours)

GIN
Tanqueray
Hendricks

RUM

Bacardi
Lambs
Morgan Spiced
Kraken

WHISKEY & BOURBON

Jameson
Famous Grouse
Glenfiddich Malt
Glenmorangie
Jack Daniels
Makers Mark

BRANDY / COGNAC

Courvoisier VSOP
Courvoisier XO

£5.00
£7.00
£7.00

25ml 50ml Btl

£7.50
£8.50
£8.50

£130
£130
£150
£130

£5.00
£6.00

25ml 50ml Btl

£7.50
£8.50

£110
£130

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00

25ml 50ml Btl

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.50

£110
£110
£110
£130

£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

25ml 50ml Btl

£7.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

£110
£130
£150
£140
£130
£130

£5.00
£10.00

25ml 50ml Btl

£7.50
£16.00

£110
£220

White

Rosé

Red

£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80

£5
£4.80

£25
£25
£25
£25
£27

£28
£25

£2.50
£2.25
£2.45

£4.90
£4.40
£4.80

£4.50
£4.50

£4.50
£4.50

£4.50
£4.50

£5

£5

£5

£5

£90
£90

£140
£140

£90
£90

DRINKS
MENU

Glass 125ml


