DRINKS MENU

										IVIE	<u>INU</u>
BOTTLES			VODKA				WINES & PROSEC	CO		CHAMPAGNES	
	Btl	Bkt (6)		25ml	50ml	Btl	AND S				Btl
Heineken	£4.80	£25	Smirnoff Black	£5.00	£7.50	£130	White	Glass 175r		Lanson	£70
Budweiser	£4.80	£25	Belvedere	£7.00	£8.50	£130	Sauvignon Blanc	£6.50	£22	Perrier Jouët	£70
Sol	£4.80	£25	Grey Goose	£7.00	£8.50	£150	(Invenio)			Veuve Cliquot	£85
Tiger	£4.80	£25	Ciroc (all flavours)			£130	Viognier	-	£30	Bollinger	£100
Desperado	£4.80	£27					(Domain De La Baume)			Laurent Perrier Rosé	£110
							Rosé			Laurent Perrier Vintage	£115
Bulmers Original	£5	£28	GIN	25ml	50ml	Btl	Zinfandel Rosé	£6.50	£22	Laurent Perrier Grand Siecle	£310
Smirnoff Ice	£4.80	£25	Tanqueray	£5.00	£7.50	£110	(O&E)	_		Dom Perignon	£225
			Hendricks	£6.00	£8.50	£130	Provence Rosé		£30	Louis Roederer Cristal	£350
DRAUGHT							(Domaine De Martyrs)			Dom Perignon Rosé	£425
	Half	Pint					Red			Armand de Brignac	£800
Moretti	£2.50	£4.90	RUM				Merlot	£6.50	£22	CHAMDACNE MACNUMAS	
Amstel	£2.25	£4.40		25ml	50ml	Btl	(Invenio)			CHAMPAGNE MAGNUMS	Btl
Strongbow Dark Fruit	£2.45	£4.80	Bacardi	£5.00	£7.50	£110	Syrah	_	£31	Volume Client	£160
			Lambs	£5.00	£7.50	£110	(Domaine De La Baume)			Veuve Cliquot	£100 £210
SLAMMERS & SHOOTERS		Morgan Spiced	£5.00	£7.50	£110		Cl 405		Laurent Perrier Rosé	£210 £425	
	Shot	Btl	Kraken	£6.00	£8.50	£130	Prosecco	Glass 125r £6.95	11 £39	Dom Perignon	1425
Silver Tequila	£4.50	£90					(Vaporetto)	10.95	139		
Gold Tequila	£4.50	£90					(ταροιστιο)			All products are subject to supplier ava	ilahility
		WHISKEY & BOURBON							If your particular choice is unavailable we will		
Patron Silver	£4.50	£140		25ml	50ml	Btl				offer you a suitable alternative.	
Patron Café	£4.50	£140	Jameson	£5.00	£7.50	£110					
			Famous Grouse	£6.00	£8.50	£130					
White Sambuca	£4.50	£90	Glenfiddich Malt	£6.00	£8.50	£150	SOFT DRINKS				
Black Sambuca	£4.50	£90	Glenmorangie	£6.00	£8.50	£140		Splash	Glass		
			Jack Daniels	£6.00	£8.50	£130	Coke/Diet Coke	£1.00	£3.50	8 8 1110	
B-52	£5		Makers Mark	£6.00	£8.50	£130	Lemonade	£1.00	£3.50		
Kahula, Baileys & Cointreau.							Red Alert	-	£3.00		
Slippery Nipple	£5						Red Bull	£1.50	£3.50		
White Sambuca & Baileys.			BRANDY / COGN	COGNAC			Fruit Juices	£1.00	£3.50		
Jäger Bomb	£5			25ml	50ml	Btl	Tonic Water	£1.00	£2		
Splash Energy Drink & Jagermeister.	-		Courvoisier VSOP	£5.00	£7.50	£110	Dry Ginger	£1.00	£2		
			Coursisier VO	(10.00		(220	,				

Courvoisier XO

Skittle Bomb

Splash Energy Drink & Cointreau.

£5

£10.00 £16.00 £220

2 FREE jugs of mixer included in bottle price. Please note that any credit card purchases will show on your statement as our **Parent Company Name.**

Mineral Water

£3